
Processo CNPJ Nome do Credor NF/FAT Valor
Data de 

Pagamento

1488/2013-18 68.565.530/0001-10 Angel's Serviços Técnicos Eireli 51195 99.678,87 07/mai

1506/2014-42 04.607.444/0001-40 VP Serviços Terceirizados Ltda 3100 1.072.418,59 07/mai

0053/2015-18 08.210.265/0001-26 Data Corpore Serviços de Telecomunicação 10802 28.250,00 07/mai

0112/2018-09 03.698.620/0001-34 Green4T Soluções TI Ltda 1902 29.309,00 07/mai

1244/2015-05 05.379.701/0001-05 EGS Elevadores 15196 9.833,33 11/mai

0026/5017-15 33.000.118/0001-79 Oi/ Telemar MARCO 683,22 11/mai

0259/2017-18 02.469.680/0001-12 Newscon Teleinformática Ltda 3483 4.195,00 11/mai

0525/2018-85 30.870.695/0001-23 Tecno Service sist de Mic com Serv e Di 2613 2.386,11 13/mai

0185/2012-13 34.028.316/0002-94 Empresa Brasileira de Correios e Telégrafos 483143 562,07 13/mai

0021/2019-80 03.841.575/0001-25 Rick e Deia 40 graus Comercio de Agua 3617 293,09 14/mai

0259/2017-18 02.469.680/0001-12 Newscon Teleinformática Ltda 3510 4.195,00 14/mai

1024/2016-54 40.447.088/0001-09 V W Refrigeração e Reformas Ltda 731 28.029,49 14/mai

0084/2019-01 28.384.270/000162 Lucimara Leandro da Silva Machado
2673528

6.094,20 14/mai

0108/2020-57 01.554.285/0001-75 Certisign Certificadora Digital 9953156 1.280,00 18/mai

0049/2012-15 02.060.306/0001-69 Fenixx Segurança e Transporte de valores 10533 307.421,16 18/mai

0049/2012-15 02.060.306/0001-69 Fenixx Segurança e Transporte de valores 10448 1.914,28 18/mai

0087/2009-64 60.444.437/0001-46 Light Serviços de Eletricidade S.A. ABRIL 70.366,03 19/mai

0112/2018-09 03.698.620/0001-34 Green4T Soluções TI Ltda 2165 42.000,00 19/mai

0525/2018-85 30.870.695/0001-23 Tecno Service sist de Mic com Serv e Di 2626 2.386,11 20/mai
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0266/2019-73 64.799.539/0001-35 Tecnoset Informática Produtos e Serviços 42669 8.052,60 20/mai

0215/2017-80 60.659.166/0001-46 CONAUT Controles Automaticos Ltda 474 21.946,97 20/mai

0035/2018-89 07.171.299/0001-96 Central IT Tecnologia da Informática Ltda 7884 126.334,80 22/mai

0034/2019-15 01.406.617/0001-74 Agência de Integração Empresa Escola Ltda 847 1.088,64 25/mai

0097/2019-71 02.566.106/0001-82 S.M.21 Engenharia e Construções S.A 6202 91.204,35 25/mai

0021/2017-24 33.345.232/0001-30 Palmares Administradora de Imoveis JUNHO 16.943,54 26/mai

0722/2019-85 24.219.106/0001-49 Delurb Ambiental Ltda 881 276,50 26/mai

0138/2019-20 05.014.372/0005-14 Monitore Seguranca Patrimonial 1353 4.493,14 26/mai

0037/2019-59 33.352.394/0001-04 Companhia Estadual de Águas e Esgotos - CEDAE MAIO 11.780,59 26/mai

0381/2016-03 40.432.544/0001-47 Claro S.A. MAIO 4.588,39 26/mai

0190/2018-03 31.559.222/0001-72 Del Rio Comércio e Serviços Ltda 4307 3.133,33 26/mai

0026/5017-15 33.000.118/0001-79 Oi/ Telemar ABRIL 585,86 26/mai

Processo CNPJ Nome do Credor NF/FAT Valor
Data de 

Pagamento

1271/2014-99 01.120.555/0001-30 Ncom Locadora de Sistemas Ltda 295 18.729,99 03/jun

1506/2014-42 04.607.444/0001-40 VP Serviços Terceirizados Ltda 3103 1.116.061,99 03/jun

Processo CNPJ Nome do Credor NF/FAT Valor
Data de 

Pagamento

0381/2016-03 40.432.544/0001-47 Claro JUNHO 845,04 03/jul

0381/2016-03 40.432.544/0001-47 Claro JUNHO 3.738,42 03/jul
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0021/2017-24 33.345.232/0001-30 Palmares Administradora de Imoveis JULHO 16.943,54 03/jul

1506/2014-42 04.607.444/0001-40 VP Serviços Terceirizados Ltda 3104 1.126.418,05 03/jul

0037/2019-59 33.352.394/0001-04 Companhia Estadual de Águas e Esgotos - CEDAE JUNHO 14.260,22 07/jul

0138/2019-20 05.014.372/0005-14 Monitore Seguranca Patrimonial 1364 5.161,38 08/jul

0053/2015-18 08.210.265/0001-26 Data Corpore Serviços de Telecomunicação 10909 23.900,00 08/jul

1488/2013-18 68.565.530/0001-10 Angel's Serviços Tecnicos Eireli 51245 83.789,57 08/jul

1018/2014-35 39.420.336/0001-49 Conservadora Rio-Limp Ltda 836 90.989,17 08/jul

0087/2009-64 60.444.437/0001-46 Light Serviços de Eletricidade S.A. MAIO 80.266,97 08/jul

0349/2018-81 08.395.059/0001-38 Navisystem Importacao 2404 54.185,00 09/jul

0037/2019-59 33.352.394/0001-04 Companhia Estadual de Águas e Esgotos - CEDAE JUNHO 2.175,54 09/jul

0215/2017-80 60.659.166/0001-46 Conaut Controles Automáticos Ltda 69 e 70 43.893,94 09/jul

0097/2019-71 02.566.106/0001-82 S.M.21 Engenharia e Construções S.A 6225 89.517,83 10/jul

0436/2016-00 12.993.278/0001-96 BR 75 Produções 740 1.455,20 10/jul

1238/2015-40 10.316.433/0001-04 Prosper 2008 Comercio Servicos de Reformas 443 37.399,69 10/jul

1018/2014-35 39.420.336/0001-49 Conservadora Rio-Limp Ltda 839 90.989,17 10/jul

1244/2015-05 05.379701/0001-05 EGS Elevadores 15590 9.833,33 10/jul

0036/2019-12 33.938.119/0002-40
Companhia Distribuidora de Gás do Rio de Janeiro - 
CEG

JUNHO 44,07 10/jul

0266/2019-73 64.799.539/0001-35 Tecnoset Informática Produtos e Serviços 43267 8.011,84 14/jul

1024/2016-54 40.447.088/0001-09 V W Refrigeração e Reformas Ltda 736 28.050,30 14/jul

0215/2017-80 60.659.166/0001-46 Conaut Controles Automáticos Ltda 676 21.946,97 14/jul

0112/2018-09 03.698.620/0001-34 Green4T Soluções TI Ltda 361 42.000,00 14/jul

0258/2019-27 17.232.934/0001-51 A4 Terceirizacao 414 3.946,67 15/jul



0049/2012-15 02.060.306/0001-69 Fenixx Segurança e Transporte de valores 10663 308.406,30 15/jul

0094/2018-57 69.112.514/0001-35 Primasoft Informática Ltda 12972, 12973,14878 e 17019 11.580,48 15/jul

0094/2018-57 69.112.514/0001-35 Primasoft Informática Ltda 12971 480,05 15/jul

1488/2013-18 68.565.530/0001-10 Angel's Serviços Tecnicos Eireli 1 83.424,65 15/jul

0258/2019-27 17.232.934/0001-51 A4 Terceirizacao 449 3.946,67 16/jul

0258/2019-27 17.232.934/0001-51 A4 Terceirizacao 497 3.946,67 16/jul

0258/2019-27 17.232.934/0001-51 A4 Terceirizacao 537 3.946,67 16/jul

0026/5017-15 33.000.118/0001-79 Oi/ Telemar MAIO 245,15 16/jul

0026/5017-15 33.000.118/0001-79 Oi/ Telemar MAIO 339,65 16/jul

0436/2016-00 12.993.278/0001-96 BR 75 Produções 752 467,50 17/jul

0266/2019-73 64.799.539/0001-35 Tecnoset Informática Produtos e Serviços 43854 8.053,41 17/jul

0053/2015-18 08.210.265/0001-26 Data Corpore Serviços de Telecomunicação 11045 23.900,00 17/jul

0259/2017-18 02.469.680/0001-12 Newscon Teleinformática Ltda 3566 4.195,00 17/jul

0112/2018-09 03.698.620/0001-34 Green4T Soluções TI Ltda 418 42.000,00 17/jul

1244/2015-05 05.379701/0001-05 EGS Elevadores 15907 9.833,33 17/jul

0059/2020-52 18.153.504/0001-07 LCPAR Importacao e Exportacao 674 1.400,00 21/jul

0034/2019-15 01.406.617/0001-74 Agência de Integração Empresa Escola Ltda 1117 1.088,64 21/jul

0084/2019-01 28.384.270/000162 Lucimara Leandro da Silva Machado 2864626 17.400,00
21/jul

190/2018-03 31.559.222/0001-72 Del Rio Comercio e Serviços Ltda 4340 3.133,33 21/jul

0035/2018-89 07.171.299/0001-96 Central IT Tecnologia da Informática Ltda 7924 124.603,21 21/jul

1271/2014-99 01.120.555/0001-30 Ncom Locadora de Sistemas Ltda 300 18.729,99 21/jul

1271/2014-99 01.120.555/0001-30 Ncom Locadora de Sistemas Ltda 297 18.729,99 21/jul



0087/2009-64 60.444.437/0001-46 Light Serviços de Eletricidade S.A. JUNHO 69.795,58 22/jul

0087/2009-64 60.444.437/0001-46 Light Serviços de Eletricidade S.A. JUNHO 13.678,75 22/jul

0100/2020-91 30.602.778/0001-31 Jose Luis Goncalves Zacarias Junior 14 10.000,00 23/jul

1488/2013-18 68.565.530/0001-10 Angel's Serviços Tecnicos Eireli 9 83.339,35 23/jul

0087/2020-70 07.797.967/0001-95 NP Capacitacao e Solucoes Tecnologicas 21188 8.975,00 24/jul

0138/2019-20 05.014.372/0005-14 Monitore Seguranca Patrimonial 1383 3.789,14 24/jul

0036/2019-12 33.938.119/0002-40
Companhia Distribuidora de Gás do Rio de Janeiro - 
CEG

JULHO 75,89 24/jul

0036/2019-12 33.938.119/0002-40
Companhia Distribuidora de Gás do Rio de Janeiro - 
CEG

MAIO 96,42 24/jul

0036/2019-12 33.938.119/0002-40
Companhia Distribuidora de Gás do Rio de Janeiro - 
CEG

ABRIL 96,42 24/jul

0036/2019-12 33.938.119/0002-40
Companhia Distribuidora de Gás do Rio de Janeiro - 
CEG

MARCO 98,42 24/jul

0381/2016-03 40.432.544/0001-47 Claro JULHO 4.615,58 27/jul

1018/2014-35 39.420.336/0001-49 Conservadora Rio-Limp Ltda 842 90.989,17 27/jul

0035/2018-89 07.171.299/0001-96 Central IT Tecnologia da Informática Ltda 8097 140.317,57 27/jul

1024/2016-54 40.447.088/0001-09 V W Refrigeração e Reformas Ltda 742 28.048,64 28/jul

0034/2019-15 01.406.617/0001-74 Agência de Integração Empresa Escola Ltda 1401 1.088,64 29/jul

0037/2019-59 33.352.394/0001-04 Companhia Estadual de Águas e Esgotos - CEDAE JULHO 1.712,81 29/jul

0536/2019-46 01.562.738/0001-05 JL Serviços e Comércio de Materiais Eireli 1093 6.347,19 30/jul

Processo CNPJ Nome do Credor NF/FAT Valor
Data de 

Pagamento

0037/2019-59 33.352.394/0001-04 Companhia Estadual de Águas e Esgotos - CEDAE JULHO 11.539,62 03/ago

0097/2019-71 02.566.106/0001-82 S.M.21 Engenharia e Construções S.A 42 90.361,09 03/ago
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0021/2017-24 33.345.232/0001-30 Palmares Administradora de Imoveis AGOSTO 16.943,54 04/ago

0037/2019-59 33.352.394/0001-04 Companhia Estadual de Águas e Esgotos - CEDAE JULHO 900,51 05/ago

1506/2014-42 04.607.444/0001-40 VP Serviços Terceirizados Ltda 3107 1.148.979,47 05/ago

0053/2015-18 08.210.265/0001-26 Data Corpore Serviços de Telecomunicação 11105 23.900,00 05/ago

0473/2019-32 30.557.974/0001-31 C&W Comércio em geral Eireli 137 7.180,00 06/ago

0021/2019-80 03.841.575/0001-25 Rick e Deia 40 graus Comercio de Agua 3678 276,50 06/ago

0258/2019-27 17.232.934/0001-51 A4 Terceirizacao 577 2.221,01 06/ago

0049/2012-15 02.060.306/0001-69 Fenixx Segurança e Transporte de valores 10854 307.749,54 10/ago

0026/5017-15 33.000.118/0001-79 Oi/ Telemar JUNHO 584,80 10/ago

0259/2017-18 02.469.680/0001-12 Newscon Teleinformática Ltda 3587 4.195,00 10/ago

0112/2018-09 03.698.620/0001-34 Green4T Soluções TI Ltda 472 42.000,00 11/ago

0021/2019-80 03.841.575/0001-25 Rick e Deia 40 graus Comercio de Agua 3729 381,57 11/ago

0266/2019-73 64.799.539/0001-35 Tecnoset Informática Produtos e Serviços 44607 8.097,65 12/ago

0125/2018-70 82.581.406/0001-70 Cromos Editora e Industria Grafica Ltda 852 8.730,00 13/ago

1244/2015-05 05.379701/0001-05 EGS Elevadores 16155 9.833,33 13/ago

0035/2018-89 07.171.299/0001-96 Central IT Tecnologia da Informática Ltda 8205 143.205,08 14/ago

0722/2019-85 24.219.106/0001-49 Delurb Ambiental Ltda 925 213,30 17/ago

0722/2019-85 24.219.106/0001-49 Delurb Ambiental Ltda 1012 442,40 17/ago

0722/2019-85 24.219.106/0001-49 Delurb Ambiental Ltda 962 371,30 17/ago

1271/2014-99 01.120.555/0001-30 Ncom Locadora de Sistemas Ltda 302 18.729,99 18/ago

1018/2014-35 39.420.336/0001-49 Conservadora Rio-Limp Ltda 846 90.989,17 19/ago

0215/2017-80 60.659.166/0001-46 CONAUT Controles Automaticos Ltda 707 20.926,43 20/ago



1488/2013-18 68.565.530/0001-10 Angel's Serviços Tecnicos Eireli 67 84.571,74 24/ago

0022/2020-24 35.996.549/0001-62 Matheus da Silva Pereira 2920546 4.410,00 27/ago

0138/2019-20 05.014.372/0005-14 Monitore Seguranca Patrimonial 1388 4.493,14 27/ago

0381/2016-03 40.432.544/0001-47 Claro S.A. AGOSTO 4.565,68 27/ago

0049/2012-15 02.060.306/0001-69 Fenixx Segurança e Transporte de valores 11164 310.246,45 27/ago

1024/2016-54 40.447.088/0001-09 V W Refrigeração e Reformas Ltda 750 28.220,48 27/ago

0097/2019-71 02.566.106/0001-82 S.M.21 Engenharia e Construções S.A 118 92.000,40 28/ago

0094/2018-57 69.112.514/0001-35 Primasoft Informática Ltda 19129, 22879 e 22880 8.685,36 31/ago

Processo CNPJ Nome do Credor NF/FAT Valor
Data de 

Pagamento

0037/2019-59 31.559.222/0001-72 Del Rio Comercio e Serviços Ltda 4378 3.133,33 02/set

0097/2019-71 31.559.222/0001-72 Del Rio Comercio e Serviços Ltda 4409 3.133,33 02/set

0021/2017-24 33.352.394/0001-04 Companhia Estadual de Águas e Esgotos - CEDAE AGOSTO 12.728,29 02/set

0037/2019-59 33.352.394/0001-04 Companhia Estadual de Águas e Esgotos - CEDAE AGOSTO 1.889,24 02/set

1506/2014-42 04.607.444/0001-40 VP Serviços Terceirizados Ltda 3108 1.149.349,33 02/set

0021/2017-24 33.345.232/0001-30 Palmares Administradora de Imoveis setembro 16.943,54 03/set

0037/2019-59 33.352.394/0001-04 Companhia Estadual de Águas e Esgotos - CEDAE AGOSTO 2.458,86 03/set

0053/2015-18 08.210.265/0001-26 Data Corpore Serviços de Telecomunicação 11242 23.900,00 04/set

0034/2019-15 01.406.617/0001-74 Agência de Integração Empresa Escola Ltda 1687 1.088,64 04/set

0087/2009-64 60.444.437/0001-46 Light Serviços de Eletricidade S.A. julho 63.800,17 04/set

0087/2009-64 60.444.437/0001-46 Light Serviços de Eletricidade S.A. julho 13.380,37 04/set
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0258/2019-27 17.232.934/0001-51 A4 Terceirizacao 616 3.371,45 04/set

0181/2020-29 21.748.841/0002-32 Tecnetworking Servicos e Solucoes em TI Ltda 108 5.388,00 04/set

0087/2009-64 60.444.437/0001-46 Light Serviços de Eletricidade S.A. julho 13.380,37 04/set

1244/2015-05 05.379701/0001-05 EGS Elevadores 16435 9.833,33 09/set

0037/2019-59 33.352.394/0001-04 Companhia Estadual de Águas e Esgotos - CEDAE AGOSTO 64,22 10/set

0259/2017-18 02.469.680/0001-12 Newscon Teleinformática Ltda 3612 4.195,00 11/set

0026/5017-15 33.000.118/0001-79 Oi/ Telemar JULHO 584,80 14/set

0094/2018-57 69.112.514/0001-35 Primasoft Informática Ltda 24916 2.895,12 14/set

0035/2018-89 07.171.299/0001-96 Central IT Tecnologia da Informática Ltda 8339 148.808,74 15/set

1271/2014-99 01.120.555/0001-30 Ncom Locadora de Sistemas Ltda 304 18.729,99 16/set

0266/2019-73 64.799.539/0001-35 Tecnoset Informática Produtos e Serviços 45229 8.112,51 17/set

0112/2018-09 03.698.620/0001-34 Green4T Soluções TI Ltda 532 42.000,00 17/set

0162/2020-01 24.728.467/0001-10 N.S. KARYDI 465 1.631,72 18/set

0022/2020-24 35.996.549/0001-62 Matheus da Silva Pereira 2987085 7.250,00 18/set

0032/2014-11 29.994.423/0001-56 Concrejato Servicos Tecnicos de Engenharia 6231 473.854,58 18/set

0087/2009-64 60.444.437/0001-46 Light Serviços de Eletricidade S.A. AGOSTO 79.297,60 21/set

0185/2012-13 34.028.316/0002-94 Empresa Brasileira de Correios e Telégrafos 502289 3.021,88 21/set

0185/2012-13 34.028.316/0002-94 Empresa Brasileira de Correios e Telégrafos 496507 3.599,12 21/set

1018/2014-35 39.420.336/0001-49 Conservadora Rio-Limp Ltda 849 90.989,17 21/set

0215/2017-80 60.659.166/0001-46 CONAUT Controles Automaticos Ltda 784 21.946,97 22/set

0722/2019-85 24.219.106/0001-49 Delurb Ambiental Ltda 1062 308,10 22/set

0037/2019-59 33.352.394/0001-04 Companhia Estadual de Águas e Esgotos - CEDAE setembro 1.828,30 23/set



0036/2019-12 33.938.119/0002-40
Companhia Distribuidora de Gás do Rio de Janeiro - 
CEG

setembro 69,37 23/set

1488/2013-18 68.565.530/0001-10 Angel's Serviços Tecnicos Eireli 115 95.055,77 24/set

0162/2020-01 04.040.383/0001-82 Industrias H. A. Barone Ltda 18133 3.000,00 24/set

0049/2012-15 02.060.306/0001-69 Fenixx Segurança e Transporte de valores 11243 310.246,45 24/set

0215/2017-80 60.659.166/0001-46 CONAUT Controles Automaticos Ltda 917 21.946,97 25/set

1024/2016-54 40.447.088/0001-09 V W Refrigeração e Reformas Ltda 753 28.213,54 25/set

Processo CNPJ Nome do Credor NF/FAT Valor
Data de 

Pagamento

0097/2019-71 02.566.106/0001-82 S.M.21 Engenharia e Construções S.A 236 101.858,53 01/out

0381/2016-03 40.432.544/0001-47 Claro S.A. SETEMBRO 4.583,73 01/out

0021/2017-24 33.345.232/0001-30 Palmares Administradora de Imoveis OUTUBRO 14.227,37 01/out

0021/2019-80 03.841.575/0001-25 Rick e Deia 40 graus Comercio de Agua 3815 387,10 06/out

1506/2014-42 04.607.444/0001-40 VP Serviços Terceirizados Ltda 3109 1.149.349,33 06/out

0053/2015-18 08.210.265/0001-26 Data Corpore Serviços de Telecomunicação 11339 23.900,00 06/out

0030/2020-71 31.302.708/0001-20 Dione Bezerra Menezes - Informatica 137 600,00 07/out

0190/2018-03 31.559.222/0001-72 Del Rio Comércio e Serviços Ltda 4440 3.133,33 07/out

0034/2019-15 01.406.617/0001-74 Agência de Integração Empresa Escola Ltda 1993 1.088,64 07/out

0037/2019-59 33.352.394/0001-04 Companhia Estadual de Águas e Esgotos - CEDAE setembro 12.561,09 08/out

0037/2019-59 33.352.394/0001-04 Companhia Estadual de Águas e Esgotos - CEDAE setembro 1.300,63 08/out

0026/5017-15 33.000.118/0001-79 Oi/ Telemar agosto 339,65 08/out

0026/5017-15 33.000.118/0001-79 Oi/ Telemar agosto 245,15 08/out
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0198/2020-86 66.582.784/0007-07 MapData - Tecnologia, Informatica e Comercio 11655 10.875,00 09/out

0266/2019-73 64.799.539/0001-35 Tecnoset Informática Produtos e Serviços 45807 8.205,98 14/out

0112/2018-09 03.698.620/0001-34 Green4T Soluções TI Ltda 595 42.000,00 14/out

0035/2018-89 07.171.299/0001-96 Central IT Tecnologia da Informática Ltda 8435 136.305,16 16/out

0185/2012-13 34.028.316/0002-94 Empresa Brasileira de Correios e Telégrafos 507076 3.045,29 16/out

0219/2020-63 03.343.938/0001-00 Embrar - Equipamentos e Componentes Ltda 59073 185,00 19/out

0094/2018-57 69.112.514/0001-35 Primasoft Informática Ltda 26715 2.895,12 19/out

0034/2019-15 01.406.617/0001-74 Agência de Integração Empresa Escola Ltda 2338 1.088,64 19/out

0087/2009-64 60.444.437/0001-46 Light Serviços de Eletricidade S.A. setembro 79.030,06 19/out

0138/2019-20 05.014.372/0005-14 Monitore Seguranca Patrimonial 1405 4.493,14 19/out

0201/2020-61 31.722.206/0001-59 Ivanete Aparecida Miranda 13687671844 387 1.050,00 19/out

0049/2012-15 02.060.306/0001-69 Fenixx Segurança e Transporte de valores 11470 309.589,70 19/out

1271/2014-99 01.120.555/0001-30 Ncom Locadora de Sistemas Ltda 306 18.729,99 19/out

0215/2017-80 60.659.166/0001-46 CONAUT Controles Automaticos Ltda 990 21.946,97 20/out

0036/2019-12 33.938.119/0002-40
Companhia Distribuidora de Gás do Rio de Janeiro - 
CEG

outubro 60,22 20/out

0215/2017-80 60.659.166/0001-46 CONAUT Controles Automaticos Ltda 990 21.946,97 20/out

1488/2013-18 68.565.530/0001-10 Angel's Serviços Tecnicos Eireli 160 94.499,68 21/out

0022/2020-24 35.996.549/0001-62 Matheus da Silva Pereira 3079875 4.410,00 22/out

1018/2014-35 39.420.336/0001-49 Conservadora Rio-Limp Ltda 853 90.989,17 22/out

0163/2020-47 13.624.126/0001-89 Bio Vecto - Desinsetizacao Conservacao e Limpeza 1665 932,00 26/out

0376/2019-35 12.331.105/0001-08 S.O.S. Dedetizadora Ltda 6409 2.480,00 26/out

0037/2019-59 33.352.394/0001-04 Companhia Estadual de Águas e Esgotos - CEDAE outubro 5.456,03 26/out



0037/2019-59 33.352.394/0001-04 Companhia Estadual de Águas e Esgotos - CEDAE outubro 1.767,35 28/out

0381/2016-03 40.432.544/0001-47 Claro S.A. outubro 4.725,40 28/out

Processo CNPJ Nome do Credor NF/FAT Valor
Data de 

Pagamento

0097/2019-71 02.566.106/0001-82 S.M.21 Engenharia e Construções S.A 318 110.920,60 03/nov

0021/2017-24 33.345.232/0001-30 Palmares Administradora de Imoveis NOVEMBRO 14.227,37 03/nov

0195/2020-42 03.311.885/0001-38 Insetmar Dedetizadora Ltda 12742 1.540,00 05/nov

0053/2015-18 08.210.265/0001-26 Data Corpore Serviços de Telecomunicação 11424 23.900,00 05/nov

0037/2019-59 33.352.394/0001-04 Companhia Estadual de Águas e Esgotos - CEDAE outubro 1.349,75 05/nov

1024/2016-54 40.447.088/0001-09 V W Refrigeração e Reformas Ltda 757 28.215,21 05/nov

0190/2018-03 31.559.222/0001-72 Del Rio Comércio e Serviços Ltda 4484 3.268,37 06/nov

0272/2020-64 14.472.183/0001-52 L D B Rio Comercial Cientifica Ltda 6189 2.159,64 06/nov

1506/2014-42 04.607.444/0001-40 VP Serviços Terceirizados Ltda 3110 1.149.349,33 06/nov

0272/2020-64 10.837.371/0001-86 Carioca Medicamentos e Material Medico Eireli 18792 7.600,00 06/nov

0163/2020-47 13.624.126/0001-89 Bio Vecto - Desinsetizacao Conservacao e Limpeza 1689 516,00 12/nov

0259/2017-18 02.469.680/0001-12 Newscon Teleinformática Ltda 3639 4.195,00 12/nov

0259/2017-18 02.469.680/0001-12 Newscon Teleinformática Ltda 3661 4.195,00 12/nov

0026/5017-15 33.000.118/0001-79 Oi/ Telemar 2 000676625781 588,81 13/nov

0021/2019-80 03.841.575/0001-25 Rick e Deia 40 graus Comercio de Agua 3771 442,40 17/nov

0087/2009-64 60.444.437/0001-46 Light Serviços de Eletricidade S.A. outubro 78.867,84 17/nov

0185/2012-13 34.028.316/0002-94 Empresa Brasileira de Correios e Telégrafos 512172 1.082,80 17/nov
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0215/2017-80 60.659.166/0001-46 CONAUT Controles Automaticos Ltda 1062 21.946,97 17/nov

0722/2019-85 24.219.106/0001-49 Delurb Ambiental Ltda 1162 505,60 17/nov

0186/2020-51 22.310.432/0001-31 Raul Fernandes do Nascimento 37862560809 153 2.800,00 19/nov

0035/2018-89 07.171.299/0001-96 Central IT Tecnologia da Informática Ltda 8556 132.841,86 19/nov

1271/2014-99 01.120.555/0001-30 Ncom Locadora de Sistemas Ltda 308 18.729,99 19/nov

0266/2019-73 64.799.539/0001-35 Tecnoset Informática Produtos e Serviços 46455 8.249,52 19/nov

1244/2015-05 05.379701/0001-05 EGS Elevadores 16852 9.833,33 23/nov

0112/2018-09 03.698.620/0001-34 Green4T Soluções TI Ltda 655 42.000,00 23/nov

0036/2019-12 33.938.119/0002-40
Companhia Distribuidora de Gás do Rio de Janeiro - 
CEG

novembro 80,39 23/nov

0494/2018-62 04.595.044/0001-62 Portal Turismo e Servicos Eireli 59755 1.425,91 25/nov

0512/2019-97 13.081.451/0001-42 Espaco Funcional Arquitetura e Reformas Eireli 206 101.899,99 25/nov

0094/2018-57 69.112.514/0001-35 Primasoft Informática Ltda 28701 2.895,12 25/nov

1024/2016-54 40.447.088/0001-09 V W Refrigeração e Reformas Ltda 760 29.803,53 25/nov

0200/2020-17 60.792.942/0001-81 Camara Brasileira do Livro 66259 220,00 27/nov

0034/2019-15 01.406.617/0001-74 Agência de Integração Empresa Escola Ltda 2725 1.088,64 27/nov

0296/2020-13 16.986.332/0001-27 Certdata Servicos de Informacao Ltda 28839 2.300,00 27/nov

0037/2019-59 33.352.394/0001-04 Companhia Estadual de Águas e Esgotos - CEDAE novembro 6.636,22 27/nov

1018/2014-35 39.420.336/0001-49 Conservadora Rio-Limp Ltda 858 90.989,17 27/nov

0097/2019-71 02.566.106/0001-82 S.M.21 Engenharia e Construções S.A 400 90.538,90 30/nov

0190/2018-03 31.559.222/0001-72 Del Rio Comércio e Serviços Ltda 4525 3.268,37 30/nov
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Processo CNPJ Nome do Credor NF/FAT Valor
Data de 

Pagamento

0021/2017-24 33.345.232/0001-30 Palmares Administradora de Imoveis dezembro 14.227,37 01/dez

0021/2019-80 03.841.575/0001-25 Rick e Deia 40 graus Comercio de Agua 3657 331,80 01/dez

0181/2020-29 21.748.841/0002-32 Tecnetworking Servicos e Solucoes em TI Ltda 385 5.940,00 02/dez

0381/2016-03 40.432.544/0001-47 Claro S.A. novembro 4.683,98 02/dez

0258/2019-27 17.232.934/0001-51 A4 Terceirizacao 634 3.371,45 03/dez

0258/2019-27 17.232.934/0001-51 A4 Terceirizacao 689 3.371,45 03/dez

0258/2019-27 17.232.934/0001-51 A4 Terceirizacao 713 3.371,45 03/dez

0436/2016-77 12.993.278/0001-96 BR 75 Produções 820 511,70 08/dez

0722/2019-85 24.219.106/0001-49 Delurb Ambiental Ltda 1113 371,30 08/dez

0037/2019-59 33.352.394/0001-04 Companhia Estadual de Águas e Esgotos - CEDAE NOVEMBRO 1.646,39 08/dez

0053/2015-18 08.210.265/0001-26 Data Corpore Serviços de Telecomunicação 11540 23.900,00 08/dez

1506/2014-42 04.607.444/0001-40 VP Serviços Terceirizados Ltda 3111 1.072.499,47 08/dez

0049/2012-15 02.060.306/0001-69 Fenixx Segurança e Transporte de valores 11698 309.589,70 08/dez

1244/2015-05 05.379701/0001-05 EGS Elevadores 17137 9.833,33 09/dez

1244/2015-05 05.379701/0001-05 EGS Elevadores 17424 9.833,33 09/dez

0398/2017-33 26.025.401/0001-90 Blue Eye Solucoes em Tecnologia Ltda 448 52.250,00 09/dez

0379/2017-15 02.077.081/0001-53 Docpro Criacao de Bibliotecas Virtuais Ltda 2377 195.620,14 09/dez

0125/2018-70 82.581.406/0001-70 Cromos Editora e Industria Grafica Ltda 864 5.900,00 10/dez

0032/2014-11 29.994.423/0001-56 Concrejato Servicos Tecnicos de Engenharia 6496 51.265,91 11/dez

0138/2019-20 05.014.372/0005-14 Monitore Seguranca Patrimonial 1422 5.197,47 11/dez

0034/2019-15 01.406.617/0001-74 Agência de Integração Empresa Escola Ltda 2971 1.088,64 11/dez



0512/2019-97 13.081.451/0001-42 Espaco Funcional Arquitetura e Reformas Eireli 209 120.437,19 11/dez

0138/2019-20 05.014.372/0005-14 Monitore Seguranca Patrimonial 1416 5.197,47 11/dez

0021/2019-80 03.841.575/0001-25 Rick e Deia 40 graus Comercio de Agua 3904 801,85 11/dez

0169/2020-14 10.316.433/0001-04 Prosper 2008 Comercio Servicos de Reformas 447 49.175,88 11/dez

1271/2014-99 01.120.555/0001-30 Ncom Locadora de Sistemas Ltda 310 17.180,00 14/dez

0185/2012-13 34.028.316/0002-94 Empresa Brasileira de Correios e Telégrafos 518163 2.970,18 15/dez

0087/2009-64 60.444.437/0001-46 Light Serviços de Eletricidade S.A. novembro 67.160,80 15/dez

0026/5017-15 33.000.118/0001-79 Oi/ Telemar outubro 340,26 15/dez

0026/5017-15 33.000.118/0001-79 Oi/ Telemar outubro 245,15 15/dez

0035/2018-89 07.171.299/0001-96 Central IT Tecnologia da Informática Ltda 8683 136.072,61 15/dez

1024/2016-54 40.447.088/0001-09 V W Refrigeração e Reformas Ltda 773 29.071,13 16/dez

0049/2012-15 02.060.306/0001-69 Fenixx Segurança e Transporte de valores 11955 309.589,70 17/dez

1488/2013-18 68.565.530/0001-10 Angel's Serviços Tecnicos Eireli 202 99.431,00 17/dez

0266/2019-73 64.799.539/0001-35 Tecnoset Informática Produtos e Serviços 47143 8.410,63 18/dez

0254/2020-82 22.484.305/0001-59 Class Cursos Gestao Educacional Ltda 2727 359,00 18/dez

1018/2014-35 39.420.336/0001-49 Conservadora Rio-Limp Ltda 860 90.989,17 18/dez

0255/2020-27 22.484.305/0001-59 Class Cursos Gestao Educacional Ltda 2726 359,00 18/dez

0257/2020-16 22.484.305/0001-59 Class Cursos Gestao Educacional Ltda 2731 359,00 18/dez

0258/2020-61 22.484.305/0001-59 Class Cursos Gestao Educacional Ltda 2725 359,00 18/dez

0036/2019-12 33.938.119/0002-40
Companhia Distribuidora de Gás do Rio de Janeiro - 
CEG

dezembro 64,20 21/dez

0175/2020-71 28.244.416/0001-74 Riex Equipamentos Contra Incendio Ltda 7008 9.797,00 21/dez

0436/2016-77 12.993.278/0001-96 BR 75 Produções 826 39,70 21/dez



0347/2020-15 39.582.075/00001-63 Alex da Silva Rangel 12547914778 3240553 1.490,00 22/dez

0256/2020-71 22.484.305/0001-59 Class Cursos Gestao Educacional Ltda 2730 359,00 22/dez

0322/2020-11 22.484.305/0001-49 Class Cursos Gestao Educacional Ltda 2728 359,00 22/dez

0323/2020-58 22.484.305/0001-49 Class Cursos Gestao Educacional Ltda 2729 359,00 22/dez

0379/2017-15 02.077.081/0001-53 Docpro Criacao de Bibliotecas Virtuais Ltda 2383 79.756,92 22/dez

0053/2015-18 08.210.265/0001-26 Data Corpore Serviços de Telecomunicação 11633 23.900,00 22/dez

0023/2020-79 01.562.738/0001-05 JL Serviços e Comércio de Materiais Eireli 856 7.450,00 22/dez

0097/2019-71 02.566.106/0001-82 S.M.21 Engenharia e Construções S.A 460 94.490,87 22/dez

0324/2020-01 22.484.305/0001-49 Class Cursos Gestao Educacional Ltda 2732 359,00 23/dez

0215/2017-80 60.659.166/0001-46 CONAUT Controles Automaticos Ltda 1173 21.946,97 23/dez

0381/2016-03 40.432.544/0001-47 Claro S.A. dezembro 4.887,82 23/dez

0051/2020-96 35.996.549/0001-62 Matheus da Silva Pereira 3229332 17.380,00 23/dez

0345/2020-18 39.582.075/00001-63 Alex da Silva Rangel 12547914778 3240524 10.708,00 23/dez

0190/2018-03 31.559.222/0001-72 Del Rio Comércio e Serviços Ltda 4557 3.268,37 23/dez

0035/2018-89 07.171.299/0001-96 Central IT Tecnologia da Informática Ltda 8765 233.669,27 23/dez

0259/2017-18 02.469.680/0001-12 Newscon Teleinformática Ltda 3704 4.195,00 28/dez

1488/2013-18 68.565.530/0001-10 Angel's Serviços Tecnicos Eireli 277 99.431,00 28/dez

0200/2020-17 60.792.942/0001-81 Camara Brasileira do Livro 73634 360,00 28/dez

1018/2014-35 39.420.336/0001-49 Conservadora Rio-Limp Ltda 863 90.989,17 28/dez

0097/2019-71 02.566.106/0001-82 S.M.21 Engenharia e Construções S.A 518 174.117,48 28/dez

1024/2016-54 40.447.088/0001-09 V W Refrigeração e Reformas Ltda 775 29.071,13 28/dez

0021/2019-80 03.841.575/0001-25 Rick e Deia 40 graus Comercio de Agua 3928 768,67 28/dez



0494/2018-62 04.595.044/0001-62 Portal Turismo e Servicos Eireli 60126 2.585,96 28/dez

0049/2012-15 02.060.306/0001-69 Fenixx Segurança e Transporte de valores 12067 309.589,70 28/dez

1506/2014-42 04.607.444/0001-40 VP Serviços Terceirizados Ltda 3112 1.016.865,83 28/dez

0023/2020-79 01.562.738/0001-05 JL Serviços e Comércio de Materiais Eireli 1123 5.523,00 28/dez

0258/2019-27 17.232.934/0001-51 A4 Terceirizacao 767 3.371,45 29/dez

0258/2019-27 17.232.934/0001-51 A4 Terceirizacao 768 3.371,45 29/dez

0051/2020-96 35.996.549/0001-62 Matheus da Silva Pereira 3241023 561,00 29/dez

0112/2018-09 03.698.620/0001-34 Green4T Soluções TI Ltda 736 42.000,00 29/dez

0175/2020-71 02.935.467/0001-59 Marvin Comercio de Extintores Ltda 59899 1.000,00 29/dez

0051/2020-96 35.996.549/0001-62 Matheus da Silva Pereira 3254271 6.444,00 30/dez

1244/2015-05 05.379701/0001-05 EGS Elevadores 17759 9.833,33 30/dez


